OLDHAM COUNTY, TEXAS UTILITY COSTS

COMPANY PAID PRODUCT

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

DSEC

XCEL ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

WATER
GAS
ELECTR.

WATER
GAS
ELECTR.

WATER
GAS
ELECTR.

WATER
GAS
ELECTR.

WATER

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

DATES OF SERVICE

10/26/2024-11/21/2024
10/11/2024-11/11/2024
10/21/2024-11/19/2024

10/26/2024-11/21/12024
10/11/2024-11/11/2024
10/21/2024-11/19/2024

10/26/2024-11/21/2024
10/11/2024-11/11/2024
10/21/2024-11/19/2024

10/26/2024-11/21/2024
10/11/2024-11/11/2024
10/21/2024-11/19/2024

10/26/2024-11/21/2024
10/11/2024-11/11/2024
10/21/2024-11/19/2024

10/19/2024-11/19/2024

10/21/2024-11/19/2024

10/21/2024-11/19/2024

10/21/2024-11/19/2024

10/21/2024-11/19/2024

10/21/2024-11/19/2024

10/21/2024-11/19/2024

10/21/2024-11/19/2024

USAGE

290
233 CCF
8040 kwh

100
18 CCF
840 kwh

200
111 CCF
2280 kwh

100
65 CCF
166 kwh

100
184 CCF
288 kwh

330 kwh

10 kwh

32 kwh

1067kwh

572 kwh

16 kwh

171 kwh

127 kwh

2023-2024

LOCATION

COURTHOUSE

JP ANNEX

EXT. & COM CENTER

BARN

NEW SHOW BARN

ROPING ARENA
4-H PENS
PCT 2 BARN
AIRPORT
Wildorado Tower
IMPOUND LOT

PCT 4 BARN

COST

$287.50
$312.30
$768.49

$58.75
$201.24
$110.65

$135.25
$127.75
$381.43

$84.25
$225.54
$59.42

$84.25
$177.42
$145.83

$42.06
$19.46
$22.93
$136.28
$136.40
$21.20
$38.02

$33.25



